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Size

Limits

Maximum Height

Maximum Width

Maximum Weight 400kg Per Panel

3000mm Per Panel

3000mm

FRAME DEPTH

120mm/185mm

GLAZING THICKNESS

ROOMS FLOODED WITH

LIGHT

Thermally insulated Aluminium Sliding and

Lift-and-Slide System - connects the outstanding

qualities of a robust vent frame with a narrow

face width for rooms flooded with light.

Water tightness up to class 9A

Single, double and triple track outer frames

Excellent sound insulation

Glazing thickness 8-32mm

Wide choice of colours

GLAZING METHOD

SECURITY

8mm - 32mm

Beaded

Class BC2

U-VALUE

AIR PERMEABILITY

WATER TIGHTNESS

WIND RESISTANCE

PERFORMANCE

From 1.6 W/m²K

Class 4

Class 9A

Class C4/B4
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1.0 Typical Elevations
2.0 Standard Profiles
3.0 Typical Sections

3.1 Duo Frame - Fixed Jamb
3.2 Duo Frame - Locking Jamb
3.3 Tri Frame - Fixed Jamb
3.4 Tri Frame - Locking Jamb
3.5 Duo Frame - Fixed Panel Threshold
3.6 Duo Frame - Sliding Panel Threshold
3.7 Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Threshold
3.8 Tri Frame - Sliding Panel Threshold
3.8a Tri Frame - Sliding Threshold Internal track
3.9 Duo Frame - Fixed Panel Head
3.10 Duo Frame - Sliding Panel Head
3.11 Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Head
3.12 Tri Frame - Sliding Panel Head
3.13 Interlocks - Standard

3.13a Standard
3.13b Standard - Reinforced Outside Only
3.13c Interlock Technical Chart

3.14 Meeting Section
3.15 Duo Frame - Cill Options
3.16 Tri Frame - Cill Options
3.17 Frame Extenders & Trickle Vent Duo
3.18 Frame Extenders & Trickle Vent Tripple
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DUAL TRACK
APPLICABLE FOR IN-LINE SLIDING

DUO RAIL
X X
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S

Schuco ASS 50 - Typical Elevations
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Both Slide and Lift & slide options available



148040 - Dual Track Outer frame

50
10

148310 - 150Kg Vent

190620 - Guide Rail

184020 - i7 Glazing bead

148100 - Triple track Outer Frame

148320 - 300 Kg Vent

199510 - Cover profile (vent)

190810 - Cover Profile (vent)
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Schuco ASS 50 - Profiles
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25

177

15

AW543 - 177mm Drop Nose Cill2

25

190

AW544 - 190mm Drop Nose Cill2

15

2511

52
190790 - Coupling Profile (150Kg) 190360 - Coupling profile

64

11 190800 - Coupling Profile (300Kg)

105620  - Cover Profile (Reinforced vent) 303620 - Drip Bar

30

1961

44

14

39

224129 - Reinforced Cover Retaining Profile

224454 - Frame Cover Profile 244665 - Interlock Cover Profile (150kg)

244667 - Interlock Cover Profile (300kg)

14

57
224690 - Top Guide Rail Cover

7

12

47

13

51

13

Schuco ASS 50  - Profiles
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame -Fixed Panel Jamb
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148310

184020

184040

284825

224063

227655

204456

224690
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72

Use Gasket
244 494 when
Lift and Slide
instead of
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14
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Sliding Panel Jamb
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Jamb
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Sliding Panel Jamb
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Fixed Panel Threshold
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Sliding Panel Threshold
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Threshold
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Sliding Panel Threshold
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Fixed Panel Head
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Sliding Panel Head
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Head
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Fixed Panel Head
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Sliding Panel Head
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Interlock Slide - Standard Profile
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Interlock Slide - Reinforced Profile Outside Only
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Interlock Slide - Tech Chart
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Meeting Stile
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - 177mm / 190mm Drop Nose Cill
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - 177mm / 190mm Drop Nose Cill
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Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Duo Frame - Add On + Trickle Vent

Schuco ASS 50 www.arkaywindows.com3.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OUTSIDE



148310

184020

184100

284825 224063

227655

204456

224454

224690

190620

185

29
85

37

14
17 24

28

17 12

346970

Schuco ASS 50  - Typical Sections
Tri Frame - Add On + Trickle Vent
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